Mechanical Engineering Companies and Contacts

Company Address ABN Panel Manager Name Panel Manager Phone Panel Manager Email
Level 8 anz.defence@aecom.com

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd 540 Wickham St 20 093 846 925 Rachel Turner M:0438 830 623 RaZc.heI turner@aecorﬁ com
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006 : ’
Level 2 .

GHD Pty Ltd 29 Christie Street 39 008 488 373 Kate Clulow ,\PA', 85021;263532 Dip@ghd.com
St Leonards NSW 2065 ’
Level 3, 52 Merivale Street

Stantec Australia Pty Ltd South Brisbane, Qid 4101 17 007 820 322 Tony Rogers M: 0498 452 146

AUSTRALIA

Ph: 02 5104 2613

defencepanels@stantec.com

Tetra Tech Services Joint Venture

Tetra Tech Coffey Pty Ltd

Coffey Environments Australia Pty Ltd
Eco Logical Australia Pty Ltd

and NDY Management Pty Ltd

Level 11
2 Riverside Quay
Southbank, VIC 3006

55 139 460 521
65 140 765 902
87 096 512 088
29003 234 571

Monika Janiak

P: 03 9290 7091
M: 0425 843 058

monika.janiak@tetratech.com
AU.DIP.DEHP-NDY@tetratech.com
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